P"i www.puig.tv info@puig.tv

Hi-Tech Parts WWW.pUigusa.com info@puigusa.com

M O U NT I N GG I N S TR UOCT 1 O N S

REF 20621 ALERONES DOWNFORCE NAKED / DOWNFORCE NAKED SPOILERS

1

1Person

C

15 min

©

EASY

Ne T

ID PIEZA/PART DESCRIPCION DESCRIPTION

1 Deflector alerén Spoiler deflector 2 10787N/A/R

2 \ Alerdn superior derecho Right superior spoiler 1 10821

3 J Alerdn superior izquierdo Left superior spoiler 1 10821

4 g Aleron inferior derecho Right inferior spoiler 1 10821

5 J Aleron inferior izquierdo Left inferior spoiler 1 10821

6 @é‘““ Tornillo esp. MEX20 Long. Hex. 80 M5x20 Special screw M6x20 Hex. Length 80 M5x20 4 TORNI-E------ 857
7 Oy Tornillo Allen M5x16 @11 1ISO7380 M5x16 D11 1ISO7380 Allen screw 4 TORNI-17380-493
8 Arandela de goma @4,5x @14x4mm @4,5x BAx4mm rubber washer 4 | ARAND-GD13D5X4-
9 @ Arandela de nylon M5x]1 M5x1 nylon washer 8 ARNVO0O00000245
10 @ Tapon tornillo M5 1ISO7380 M5 ISO7380 screw cap 4 TAPON-------- 85




Frericy

Hi-Tech Parts

INSTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE - MOUNTING INSTRUCTIONS - MONTAGEANLEITUNG

] tepe \ S—

7 >\ o2

G
Y

8
2 \ Yy 18
,/

NS
&. 5
S

ASSEMBLY WITHOUT DEFLECTORS ASSEMBLY WITH DEFLECTORS
MONTAJE SIN DEFLECTOR MONTAJE CON DEFLECTOR




